2014-03-13 Tasoitus 6 (TBK kerhoilta)
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Keskimddrinen tasoitus:
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1 lepopari. Jakoméarda: 27. Keski: 108,0. Lepokierros (*) antaa pelattu prosentti.
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Nimi

Tauno Paalumdki - Pekka Paananen
Annu Laukkanen - Pekka Ojanen
Marja-Liisa Frey - Tapio Siivonen

Juhani Autio - Esko Sinisalo
Timo Arppe - Veijo L&sdnen

Pirjo Marela - Leena Torkki

Maijaliisa Nieminen - Martti Dahlgvist
Mikko Nieminen - Kati Sandstrdm

Heikki Kaisti - Esa Reuna

Reijo Sillanpdd - Marjatta Nordlund

Marja Kunze - Timo Toivila

Tas%

16,30 16,70
3,25 6,06
5,67 8,31

12,22 11,94

8,66 5,33
8,25 17,00

0,23
6,86 6,73
5,82 5,80

15,69 16,99

Tas

18,0
-7,6
-2,6
8,4
-15,5

-2,5
9,6
-17,4
-3,0
-5,1

17,6

Kerho

Turun BK
Turun BK
Turun BK

H6 - Salon BK

Turun BK
Turun BK
Turun BK
Turun BK
Jyvaskylan BK - Turun BK

Turun BK
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